

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CRIMINAL APPLICATION (DIRECTION) NO. 1906 of 2026

=====

AMRATSINGH BHOORO @ BHURJI SODHA
Versus
STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

MR MUKESH A PATEL(636) for the Applicant(s) No. 1
NOTICE SERVED for the Respondent(s) No. 3,4,5,6
PUBLIC PROSECUTOR for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE M. R. MENGDEY

Date : 07/07/2026

ORDER

To be listed on 5.8.2026.

Manshi

(M. R. MENGDEY,J)